A \'o;:;v"-'-‘-.;,». % .\"""i\

& SN
sy
aRRAN
PoiSaaay X
oSSy - 7]
o " A

A SOOSSS 223
W22 A

WeZeeF2)

il

RIS KNA
TSN

loso x| -~ loco(op — 24y AC A et et~ <

f9eT BI

HAR N guo- ’é«qaﬁq’u ey STRHYE Rty f;,%éw 973316 *
G-a@.d— D @é@_ (,-3_,9;\ &

" )m L/L/ 7 e I )
Ul Uoie 377 T T \ \

*
‘ o Fo- 98/G/a5 # 07 te8 003
: St WEwn T SRTTOY TRy
™=

Supplementary Agfeement
f9ER IRioT 9 erRer Sif—o018 (MR Policy-2018) ST
Original Agreement No. :@k{\’[BD/ZOZl-ZZ dt. 16.06:2021"

VW
Below (11.21%) |©] o5]da) ‘ﬁ‘\//

Revised Agreement Value Rs. 52,66,802.00
Previous Agreement Value Rs. 50,37.559.00
Supplementary Agreement Value Rs. _2,29,243.00

A\WES

Executive Engineer., R.W.D., Works Division, Neemchak Bathani. of the one part,
and ARRVIND KUMAR, At.-Arunoday Bhawan, Buniyadganj, Janakpur, Gava.
Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction of Road &
CD Work with Maintenance for ATRI SIMRAUR TO RAHUI (Package MR-N/
2020-21Nimchak Bathani-01) in Bathani Block, Length 2.00 Km. and the Employer
has accepted the Bid by the contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the
remedying of any defects therein at a cost 0f 2,29,243/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Nine
Thousand Two Hundred Fourty Three).

Bill of Quantity of Original Agreement No. 3MBD/2021-22 dt. 16.06.2021 Revised wef
date of agﬁreement by Chief Engineer-4, RWD, Patna Vide Letter No.- Ho0-04(qo)
3054-01-@44 /2022 — 2630 dt. 30.11.2022. In revision extra item has been provided.

:sﬂwm

A ' é

= ‘Ryral Work epartment
Qu Yl Loy " Any}sioﬁ", Nitkeit Batt
; z

Séanned with CamScanner



